AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO. NRC-HQ-12~A-10	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ	<del></del>	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
M002	4/17/13	ADM-13-316 4/11/2013			
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555  U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop: TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, St.	ate and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	TION NO.	
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION FEDEX			9B. DATED (SEE /TEM 11)	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
900 7TH ST NW STE 550				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-HQ-13-0-10-0002	
WASHINGTON DC 200014089			100 DATED (SEE (TEM 13)	10B. DATED (SEE (TEM 13)	
CODE 185743655	FACILITY CODE		X 06-01-2013		
	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIONS		
13. THIS ITEM APP	which includes a reference to the CE DESIGNATED FOR THE Rivirtue of this amendment you der makes reference to the solicitate of the solici	ne solicitation and amendment RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR esire to change an offer alrea ation and this amendment, and JOB:D1909 BOC:2220 FAIMIS:131821 TIONS OF CONTRACTS NO. AS DESCRIBED IN THIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	nt numbers. FAILURE OF YOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE of submitted, such change maind is received prior to the open APPN: 31x0200  S/ORDERS,  ITEM 14.	UR AC- SPECIFIED MAY y be made	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  CO  X	nsideration and Obliga	ation - Delivery Ord	ers		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not,	is required to sign this docume	nt and return 0	copies to the issuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by the purpose of this modification is to obligated amount from \$15,000 to \$23,00 read: The amount presently obligated with the amount \$23,000.20 and \$23,000.20 are also of the amount \$23,000.20 and amount \$23,000.20 and amount \$23,000.20 and amount the amount references as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document references.	00. Section A.4 Considith respect to this commount: \$62,474.84 (unchanged) /2014 (unchanged) his contract remains u	ng; in the amount of deration and Obligat: ontract is \$23,000.00 changed) unchanged)	\$8,000, therefore indicate in the second of		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA			
		Daniel App Contracting Offic			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED (17), C	1168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY	Nov.	18C. DATE SIGNED - 4/17/13	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature/of	Contracting Officer)	- 4/17/13	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243